
Course details

Course title
Art Practical: Art with Beginners

Course code
Q00020735

Course date

Start: 07/02/25
End: 11/07/25

Number of classes
23 sessions

Timetable

Fri 7th Feb, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 14th Feb, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 21st Feb, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 28th Feb, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 7th Mar, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 14th Mar, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 21st Mar, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 28th Mar, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 4th Apr, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 11th Apr, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 18th Apr, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 25th Apr, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 2nd May, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 9th May, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 16th May, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 23rd May, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 30th May, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 6th Jun, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 13th Jun, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 20th Jun, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 27th Jun, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 4th Jul, 14:00 to 16:00
Fri 11th Jul, 14:00 to 16:00



Tutor
Nicola Tarlton-Weatherall

Fee range

Free to £193.20

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may be provided
in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

Values (Leicester)
9 Newarke street
Leicester
LE1 5SN

Level of study
Beginners

Course overview

This course is delivered to a group of learners based in a local partner-organisation which offers a range of
activities and opportunities for LLDD learners. The sessions are delivered face-to-face in a purpose-designed
space in the partner-organisation’s premises. The course is delivered once a week for 2 hours. There is no charge
for venue hire from this partner-organisation. Support workers are provided by the partner-organisation.

Course description

As a tutor I incorporated lifeskills useful in the community such as mental health and wellbeing, supporting
students to meditate in the class, and learn art techniques to help slow the mind down, focus on detail and
express themselves in a creative way.

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within reach so if
you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our education experts during



your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need
alternative financial help to access them then let us know.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to be accessible so
if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education experts during your enrolment
journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have optimal access.
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